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展會資料
SHOW INFORMATION

地點 
Venue

日期及開放時間 
Show Date & Opening Hours

展覽詳情 
Admission Details

香港會議展覽中心展覽廳3FG
Hall 3FG, Hong Kong Convention and Exhibition Centre

2023.7.12 (Wed 星期三)  09:15 – 18:00
2023.7.13 (Thu 星期四)  09:30 – 18:00
2023.7.14 (Fri 星期五)  09:30 – 17:00

只供18歲或以上的業內人士參觀
For trade visitors aged 18 or above only

業內人士可攜公司名片進行現場登記

MARKETING/ONSITE 
PROMOTION
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鳴謝
ACKNOWLEDGMENT

會議合作夥伴
Conference Partners

飲品贊助
Beverage Sponsors

行業比賽合作夥伴
Innovation
Competition Partner

支持政府機構
Supporting Bureau

策略夥伴
Strategic Partner

金贊助
Gold Sponsor

銅贊助
Bronze Sponsors

銀贊助
Silver Sponsors

創科合作夥伴
Strategic Innovation Partner

展會SEO合作夥伴
Strategic SEO
Partner

數碼標板合作夥伴
Digital Signage
Partner

數碼證書合作夥伴
Digital Credential
Partner

人工智能分析合作夥伴
AI Analytics
Partner

專業耳機合作夥伴
Headphone Partner

LED顯示牆贊助
LED Display
Sponsor

視頻串流直播贊助
Video Streaming
Sponsor

項目聯盟
Project Alliance

元宇宙體驗合作夥伴
Metaverse
Experience Partner

沉浸式技術專區合作夥伴
Immersive
Technology Partner

線上博覽合作夥伴
Virtual Expo
Partner
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鳴謝
ACKNOWLEDGMENT

支持單位
Supporting Organizations

合作媒體
Media Partners

k
.

UPDATED AS OF 更新日期: 2023.6.23
IN NO PARTICULAR ORDER 排名不分先後
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展會顧問團隊
SHOW ADVISORS

BUSINESS GOVirtual科技博覽及會議很榮幸能得到由20位業界領袖組成的
顧問團隊支持及參與，共同推動虛擬經濟體的發展並為業界打造一個專
業的科技博覽。

BUSINESS GOVirtual Expo & Conference would like to express our gratitu-
de for the support from our Advisory Board. Their practical advice and 
expertise are valuable to creating professional technology showcase 
platform, thereby ensuring the show's success.

創會主席
Founding President

數據素養協會
Data Literacy Association
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展會顧問團隊
SHOW ADVISORS

Ms. Anna Lin, JP



6 BUSINESS GOVirtual Expo & Conference 2023

展會顧問團隊
SHOW ADVISORS
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展會顧問團隊
SHOW ADVISORS

UPDATED AS OF 更新日期: 2023.6.23
IN NO PARTICULAR ORDER 排名不分先後
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BUSINESS GOVIRTUAL TECH CONFERENCE 
科技會議  2023

ASPIRE Stage EXPO HIGHLIGHTS

掃碼下載電子版
Scan QR code for digital copy

2023.7.13 THU 星期四

2023.7.12 WED 星期三

2023.7.14 FRI 星期五

OPENING PANEL: 
AI ADOPTION & ITS FUTURE

領袖高峰對話：AI 應用及未來趨勢

09:15 - 10:00
OPENING CEREMONY

16:00 - 16:45
IMMERSIVE EXPERIENCE

GUIDED TOUR

11:00 - 11:45
IMMERSIVE EXPERIENCE

GUIDED TOUR

14:30 - 15:15
IMMERSIVE EXPERIENCE

GUIDED TOUR

11:00 - 11:45
IMMERSIVE EXPERIENCE

GUIDED TOUR

15:30 - 17:00
CLOSING RECEPTION &

HAPPY HOUR

15:30 - 18:00
TECH AWARDS PRESENTATION CEREMONY

& HAPPY HOUR

16:30 - 18:00
C-LEVELS HAPPY HOUR

RETAIL INNOVATION SUMMIT 
零售創新峰會 2023

GOTECH FORUM -
FINTECH 金融科技

IOTHK SUMMIT 
香港物聯網高峰會議 2023

NEXX SUSTAINABILITY FORUM

GOTECH FORUM - 
SMART CITY 智慧城市

AM
上午

PM
下午

AM
上午

PM
下午

AM
上午

PM
下午

GOSTRATEGIC FORUM’S KEYNOTES

BIG4’S ROUNDTABLE: 
WHAT’S NEXT TO THE VIRTUAL ASSETS?
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BUSINESS GOVIRTUAL TECH CONFERENCE 
科技會議  2023

BEYOND Stage CONNECT Stage TECH TALK Stage

GODIGITAL FORUM

GODIGITAL FORUM

GODIGITAL FORUM

WTIA INNOVATION FORUM
香港無線科技商會創新科技論壇

HKeCSC FORUM
香港電子商貿供應鏈協會論壇

GOTECH FORUM -
CYBERSECURITY 網絡安全

GOTECH FORUM -
AI APPLICATIONS 人工智能應用

GOTECH FORUM -
MARTECH 行銷科技

CAHK 5G & AI FORUM論壇

GS1 HK FORUM
香港貨品編碼協會論壇

GODIGITAL FORUM

GODIGITAL FORUM GODIGITAL FORUM

SME GROWTH FORUM
中小企騰飛論壇 INNOVATE FOR FUTURE
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TECH AWARD
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TECH AWARD
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TECH AWARD
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TECH AWARD
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IMMERSIVE TECHNOLOGY ZONE
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IMMERSIVE TECHNOLOGY ZONE
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EXPO HIGHLIGHTS

ESG Pavilion

IMMERSIVE 
TECHNOLOGY
& EXPERIENCE

ZONE

ASPIRE STAGE
BEYOND STAGE

CONNECT STAGE
TECH TALK STAGE

TECH AWARDEES
PARK

BNI PAVILION

COFFEE Zone

HK TECH 300 PAVILION

HKSMEA PAVILION

NETWORKING
ZONE

禮物換領處
GIFT REDEMPTION

COUNTER
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參展商名單
EXHIBITOR LIST

COMPANY NAME 公司名稱
ANTOSON INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
APSIS ASIA LIMITED
ASIA PACIFIC PROFESSIONAL ECOMMERCE LIMITED
亞太專業電子商務有限公司
AVOCADO PRODUCTION LIMITED
BM PACK LIMITED
包網有限公司
BUDSILVER TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
銀伢科技有限公司
CHINA UNICOM GLOBAL LIMITED
中國聯通國際有限公司
CLARE. AI LIMITED - WATI.IO
CLOUDIAN INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
雲新國際(香港)有限公司
CLPS TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
香港華欽軟件技術有限公司
CLUSTERTECH LIMITED
聯科集團(中國)有限公司
CONNECTAR LIMITED
雲遊四海文化傳播有限公司
CTGOODJOBS
DESIGN OIL LIMITED
DYXNET LIMITED
EASTOP COMPUTER CONSULTANTS LIMITED
東昇電腦顧問有限公司
ELECTRONIC IDENTITY DISPLAY LIMITED
數碼身份共享平台有限公司
ETEAM ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
EVERPLAY LIMITED V-OWL STATION
FALCON PRINTING
隼印藝
FREEDOM COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
自由策劃有限公司
GOGO DIGITAL (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
利科數碼(香港)有限公司
GOPRO (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
佳陽(國際)有限公司
HAPPYJAI LIMITED
開心仔有限公司
HKBN ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS
香港寬頻企業方案
HONG KONG NEW ENERGY CENTRE LIMITED
香港新能源中心有限公司
HONG KONG WIRELESS TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION
香港無線科技商會
IMBEE LIMITED
INNOBLOCK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
INNOVATE FOR FUTURE
INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS LIMITED
集信軟件科技有限公司
JM ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
瀛鉑環保科技有限公司
JOB MATRIZ LIMITED
職拼有限公司
KOBI CREATIVE PRODUCTS LIMITED
INNOPATH SOLUTIONS HK LIMITED
LANDRAY GROWTH SOFTWARE (HK) LIMITED
藍凌展業軟件(香港)有限公司
LAZY DINOSAUR LIMITED
LEDTECH LIGHTING COMPANY LIMITED
LENOVO PCCW SOLUTIONS
聯想電訊盈科企業方案
LIFE TIME TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
潮流資訊科技有限公司
MARK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
駿圖科技有限公司
METAMORY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
柏爾科技有限公司
METAVERSE CORPORATION LIMITED
元宇宙創建有限公司
MONSTER APP LIMITED
MORE THAN MEDIA OUTDOOR (PROJECT MANAGEMENT) LIMITED
MOSAIC DIGITAL PRODUCTION LIMITED
MUXIC LIMTED
成璧有限公司
NETWORK BOX HONG KONG LIMITED
ODOO HK LIMITED
OMNICHAT LIMITED
OMNIWE LIMITED
奧力維智能有限公司
ONECHAIN LIMITED

BOOTH NO.  展位
E25
E20
C05

J12
J05

K07

E01

G07
F18

G10

G06

A02
A10
L07
J04
G03
F07

C03A, C03B

C10
J03
J14

F09

J07

H02

K05

F05

C02

L02

E22
J16
L01
B05

J06

K06

J02
C08
G08

J13
J08
B02

J11

E14

K04

A07

F16
A04
J01
A03
F08
G04
E17
E18
F04

K01
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參展商名單
EXHIBITOR LIST

PITCHER LIMITED
POSIFY GROUP LIMITED
富盈通集團有限公司
REC GREEN TECHNOLOGIES COMPANY LIMITED
盈電環保科技有限公司
RELEARN EDUCATION LIMITED
REUNITE LIMITED
RIGHTLINK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
通正科技有限公司
SANUKER INC. LIMITED
SATE MEDIA LIMITED
滿觸媒體有限公司
SET SAIL VENTURE LIMITED
SICK LEAVE TOMORROW
SLEEKFLOW TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
SMART FUTURE (ASIA) LIMITED
SPACEIFY LIMITED
SQUARE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
思匯傳訊有限公司
STYLESPACE AI LIMITED
元創空間科技有限公司
TAGEE LIMITED
TEAMNOTE LIMITED
TECHTOP ASIA LIMITED
TRADELINK ELECTRONIC COMMERCE LIMITED
貿易通電子貿易有限公司
UBAINS GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY CO LIMITED
優本智能(國際)有限公司
UNITED TECHNOLOGIES (INT'L) LIMITED
聯訊科技(國際)有限公司
V8 GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED
願景環球有限公司
VOTEE LIMITED
WCL SOLUTION LIMITED
WISESPOT COMPANY LIMITED
斯博有限公司
YONYOU (HONGKONG) COMPANY LIMITED
用友軟件(香港)有限公司
FORESOON ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
科訊工程有限公司
FACISHARE CO., LIMITED
香港紛享有限公司
SANSEC TECHNOLOGY CO LTD
三未信安科技股份有限公司
ACHIEVER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
EXPLORER FUTURES LAB
未來實驗室
KORNERSTONE LIMITED
VANTIS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ADT HK LIMITED
SAMSUNG ELECTRONIC HONG KONG LTD
UDS MOBILITY LIMITED
PRETECH GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
QBS SYSTEM LIMITED
TRADELINK TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
UNCLE2 FINTECH LIMITED

TECH AWARDEE GALLERY 得獎及展示公司
ALGOBOT LIMITED
ALPHA AI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
BDO LIMITED
BLOCKCHAIN SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CHINA MOBILE HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED
CHINA STATE CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING (HONG KONG) LIMITED
CITIC TELECOM INTERNATIONAL CPC LIMITED
FIREALERT LIMITED
HEALTH VIEW BIOANALYTIC LIMITED
HONG KONG APPLIED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH INSTITUTE COMPANY LIMITED
LENOVO PCCW SOLUTIONS
MEDMIND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
METALYMPICS LIMITED
OMNICHAT LIMITED
OMNIWE LIMITED
QUANTUM MATRIX LIMITED
SINGAPORE TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
TRANSCENDENCE COMPANY LIMITED
UMAX DATA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
YOOV INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

J18
F12

H03

K08
A08
H05

C07
A13

E21
L08
B06
F17
A01
F10

F11

K02
G05
G09
E26

H06

B08

F13

B07
C04
G01

E13

G02

C09

E28

F03
J17

E27
E10-A
E10-B
E10-C
E10-D
E10-E
E10-F
E10-G
E10-H

BOOTH NO.  展位 
D09
D06
D13
D12
D01
D19
D21
D08
D20

D22, D23
D02
D07
D11
D14
D05

D03, D15
D04, D17

D10
D16
D18

UPDATED AS OF 更新日期: 2023.6.23    IN NO PARTICULAR ORDER 排名不分先後
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ESG ZONE
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參展商簡介
EXHIBITOR DETAILS

ANTOSON INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

E25 

852-5138 4076
INFO@ANTOSON.COM
WWW.ANTOSON.COM

BUDSILVER TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
銀伢科技有限公司

K07

852-4615 6243
INFO@BUDSILVERTECH.COM 
WWW.BUDSILVERESPORT.COM

APSIS ASIA LIMITED

E20 

852-5804 3551
ASIA.APSIS@EFFICY.COM
WWW.EFFICY.COM

CHINA UNICOM GLOBAL LIMITED
中國聯通國際有限公司

E01

852-2621 3868 
HQ-CUG-MARKET@CHINAUNICOM.CN 
WWW.CHINAUNICOMGLOBAL.COM/HK

ASIA PACIFIC PROFESSIONAL ECOMMERCE 
LIMITED 亞太專業電子商務有限公司

C05

852-6012 3491
ADMIN@APACPRO.COM
WWW.APACPRO.COM

CLARE. AI LIMITED - WATI.IO

G07

852-3480 8980
HELLO@WATI.IO
WWW.WATI.IO

BLOCKCHAIN & WEB 3.0 區塊鏈及WEB3.0 HEALTH TECH 健康科技

MARTECH 行銷科技

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型

銀 贊 助

金 贊 助

UPDATED AS OF 更新日期: 2023.6.23    IN NO PARTICULAR ORDER 排名不分先後

銅 贊 助
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參展商簡介
EXHIBITOR DETAILS

CLPS TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
香港華欽軟件技術有限公司

G10

852-3707 3600
BD@CLPSGLOBAL.COM
WWW.CLPSGLOBAL.COM

CTGOODJOBS

L07

852-3650 6806
MKT@CTGOODJOBS.HK
WWW.CTGOODJOBS.HK

CLUSTERTECH LIMITED
聯科集團(中國)有限公司

G06

852-2655 6100
ENQUIRY@CLUSTERTECH.COM
WWW.CLUSTERTECH.COM/HK

DYXNET LIMITED

G03

852-2187 7600
INFO@DYXNET.COM
WWW.DYXNET.COM

CONNECTAR LIMITED

A02

852-5617 9178
HELLO@SNAPPOPAPP.COM
WWW.CONNECTAR.GROUP

雲遊四海文化傳播有限公司

A10

86-138 8088 9620
INFO@CNYYSH.COM
WWW.SCYYSH.COM

BLOCKCHAIN & WEB 3.0 區塊鏈及WEB3.0

MARTECH 行銷科技 DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型

AI 人工智能

ARVRMR

MEDIA PARTNER 合作媒體

銅 贊 助
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參展商簡介
EXHIBITOR DETAILS

ETEAM ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

C10

852-6066 4901
INFO@ETEAMXR.COM
WWW.ETEAMXR.COM

HKBN ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS
香港寬頻企業方案

F05

128-1111
WWW.HKBN.NET

HONG KONG NEW ENERGY CENTRE LIMITED
香港新能源中心有限公司

C02

852-5318 0026
HKNECOFFICAL@OUTLOOK.COM

GOPRO (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
佳陽(國際)有限公司

H02

852-2457 7121
WILSONHO@GOPRO-IN.COM
WWW.GOPRO-IN.COM

HAPPYJAI LIMITED
開心仔有限公司

K05

852-5509 6012
BUSINESS@LOOK4KOL.COM
WWW.LOOK4KOL.COM

ELECTRONIC IDENTITY DISPLAY LIMITED
數碼身份共享平台有限公司

C03A
C03B

852-6994 4777
CS@HKEID.COM
WWW.HKEID.COM

BLOCKCHAIN & WEB 3.0 區塊鏈及WEB3.0

MARTECH 行銷科技DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型ARVRMR

ESG

UPDATED AS OF 更新日期: 2023.6.23    IN NO PARTICULAR ORDER 排名不分先後
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HONG KONG WIRELESS TECHNOLOGY 
INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION 香港無線科技商會

L02

852-2989 9164
CONTACT@HKWTIA.ORG
WWW.HKWTIA.ORG

參展商簡介
EXHIBITOR DETAILS

INNOBLOCK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

J16

852-2352 9903
INFO@INNOBLOCKTECH.COM
WWW.INNOBLOCKTECH.COM

JOB MATRIZ LIMITED
職拼有限公司

K06

852-6151 7264
SHIRLYPANG@JOBMATRIZ.COM
HTTPS://JOBMATRIZ.COM

INNOVATE FOR FUTURE

L01

INFO@INNOVATEFORFUTURE.COM
WWW.INNOVATEFORFUTURE.COM

INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS LIMITED
集信軟件科技有限公司

B05

852-2319 2898
ENQUIRY@ISL.COM.HK
WWW.ISL.COM.HK

IMBEE LIMITED

E22

852-3001 3636
INFO@IMBEE.IO
WWW.IMBEE.IO

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型 DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型AI 人工智能

AI 人工智能BLOCKCHAIN & WEB 3.0 區塊鏈及WEB3.0

銅 贊 助
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參展商簡介
EXHIBITOR DETAILS

LENOVO PCCW SOLUTIONS
聯想電訊盈科企業方案

B02

852-2296 8818
LENOVO@PCCWSOLUTIONS.COM
WWW.PCCWSOLUTIONS.COM

METAVERSE CORPORATION LIMITED
元宇宙創建有限公司

A07

852-3705 9259
CS@META12.IO
WWW.META12.IO

MARK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
駿圖科技有限公司

E14

852-3904 1121
SALES@CLOZEUPP.HK
WWW.CLOZEUPP.INFO

METAMORY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
柏爾科技有限公司

K04

852-5728 6777
SUPPORT@METAMORY.IO
WWW.METAMORY.IO

INNOPATH SOLUTIONS HK LIMITED

C08

852-9686 2927
SUPPORT@INNOPATH.COM.HK
WWW.INNOPATH.COM.HK

LANDRAY GROWTH SOFTWARE (HK) LIMITED
藍凌展業軟件(香港)有限公司

G08

852-3990 0892
WWW.LANDRAY.COM.HK

BLOCKCHAIN & WEB 3.0 區塊鏈及WEB3.0

ARVRMRSMART OFFICE 智能辦公室

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型 DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型

銀 贊 助

UPDATED AS OF 更新日期: 2023.6.23    IN NO PARTICULAR ORDER 排名不分先後
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MORE THAN MEDIA OUTDOOR 
(PROJECT MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

A04

852-3188 9052
ENQUIRY@MORETHANMEDIA.COM.HK
WWW.MORETHANMEDIA.COM.HK

MUXIC LIMTED

A03

852-5999 8665 (WHATSAPP)
INFO@MUXIC.IO
WWW.MUXIC.IO

參展商簡介
EXHIBITOR DETAILS

NETWORK BOX HONG KONG
網絡通

G04

852-2736 2083
INFO@NETWORK-BOX.COM
WWW.NETWORK-BOX.COM.HK

OMNIWE LIMITED
奧力維智能有限公司

F04

852-3565 4483
FINDUS@OMNIWE.COM
WWW.OMNIWE.COM

ODOO HK LIMITED

E17

852-2632 9300
HKEVENTS@ODOO.COM
WWW.ODOO.COM

OMNICHAT LIMITED

E18

852-2889 9282
HELLO@OMNICHAT.AI
WWW.OMNICHAT.AI

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型CYBER SECURITY 網路安全

BLOCKCHAIN & WEB 3.0 區塊鏈及WEB3.0

BLOCKCHAIN & WEB 3.0 區塊鏈及WEB3.0

銅 贊 助

銅 贊 助

MARTECH 行銷科技
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參展商簡介
EXHIBITOR DETAILS

REC GREEN TECHNOLOGIES COMPANY
LIMITED 盈電環保科技有限公司

H03

852-2619 8888
RGT@REC-ENG.COM
WWW.REC-GT.COM

REUNITE LIMITED

A08

852-5593 5005
MARKETING@AGAPE.GAMES
WWW.REUNITE.DIGITAL

RIGHTLINK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
通正科技有限公司

H05

852-3106 4188
INFO@RIGHT-LINK.NET
WWW.RIGHT-LINK.NET

SANUKER INC. LIMITED

C07

852-5443 2330
HELLO@SANUKER.COM
WWW.SANUKER.COM

ONECHAIN LIMITED

K01 

852-2186 7799
INFO@ONE-CHAIN.IO
WWW.ONE-CHAIN.IO

PITCHER LIMITED

J18

852-6360 1236
INFO@PITCHER.HK
WWW.PITCHER.HK

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型 DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型

ARVRMRBLOCKCHAIN & WEB 3.0 區塊鏈及WEB3.0

AI 人工智能 AI 人工智能

UPDATED AS OF 更新日期: 2023.6.23    IN NO PARTICULAR ORDER 排名不分先後
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SATE MEDIA LIMITED
滿觸媒體有限公司

A13

852-9461 3151
SATEMEDIAHONGKONG@GMAIL.COM

SET SAIL VENTURE LIMITED

E21

852-6688 0053
INFO@SETSAILSOFTWARE.COM
WWW.CHATBOT.COM.HK

SICK LEAVE TOMORROW

L08

852-3611 2908
INFO@SICKLEAVETMR.COM
WWW.SICKLEAVETMR.COM

參展商簡介
EXHIBITOR DETAILS

SLEEKFLOW TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

B06

852-3905 3590
HI@SLEEKFLOW.IO
WWW.SLEEKFLOW.IO

SPACEIFY LIMITED

A01

852-9038 9630
HELLO@GOSPACEIFY.COM
WWW.GOSPACEIFY.COM

TAGEE LIMITED

K02

852-9867 8911
HEY@STUDIOGLOBAL.AI
WWW.STUDIOGLOBAL.AI

AI 人工智能

ARVRMR

ARVRMR

RETAIL TECH 零售科技

MEDIA PARTNER 合作媒體

AI 人工智能

銅 贊 助

銀 贊 助
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參展商簡介
EXHIBITOR DETAILS

UBAINS GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY CO LIMITED
優本智能(國際)有限公司

H06

852 - 2781 3523
INFO@UBAINS-GLOBAL.COM
WWW.UBAINS-GLOBAL.COM

UNITED TECHNOLOGIES (INT'L) LIMITED
聯訊科技(國際)有限公司

B08

852-2960 1002
ENQUIRY@UNITED.COM.HK
WWW.UNITED.COM.HK

VOTEE LIMITED

B07

852-9867 0817
HELLO@VOTEE.COM
WWW.VOTEE.AI

TEAMNOTE LIMITED

G05

852-3482 7725
CS@TEAMNOTEAPP.COM
WWW.TEAMNOTEAPP.COM

TECHTOP ASIA LIMITED

G09

852-2110 1015
SALES@TECHTOP.HK
WWW.TECHTOP.HK

TRADELINK ELECTRONIC COMMERCE LIMITED
貿易通電子貿易有限公司

E26

852-2599 1600
CORPCOM@TRADELINK.COM.HK
WWW.TRADELINK.COM.HK

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型 AI 人工智能

IOT SOLUTION 物聯網應用

FINTECH 金融科技

銅 贊 助

UPDATED AS OF 更新日期: 2023.6.23    IN NO PARTICULAR ORDER 排名不分先後
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參展商簡介
EXHIBITOR DETAILS

FACISHARE CO., LIMITED
香港紛享有限公司

C09

852-5608 2089
RACHEL.TAM@SHARECRM.COM
WWW.SHARECRM.COM

WISESPOT COMPANY LIMITED
斯博有限公司

G01

852-3169 3169
ENQUIRY@WISESPOTGROUP.COM
WWW.WISESPOTGROUP.COM

WCL SOLUTION LIMITED

C04

852-2410 2060
ENQUIRY@WCLSOLUTION.COM
WWW.WCLSOLUTION.COM

YONYOU (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
用友軟件(香港)有限公司

E13

852-3907 3038
ENQUIRY@YONYOU.COM.HK
WWW.YONYOU.COM.HK

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型 DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型

SANSEC TECHNOLOGY CO LTD
三未信安科技股份有限公司

E28

400-00-90196
SUPPORT@SANSEC.COM.CN
HTTPS://EN.SANSEC.COM.CN/

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型

EXPLORER FUTURES LAB
未來實驗室

J17

852-9469 0664
INFO@THE-FUTURES-STUDIO.COM
WWW.THE-FUTURES-LAB.COM

ARVRMR

UPDATED AS OF 更新日期: 2023.6.23    IN NO PARTICULAR ORDER 排名不分先後
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參展商簡介
EXHIBITOR DETAILS
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CLOUDIAN INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) 
LIMITED 雲新國際(香港)有限公司

F18

852-3466 5121
INFO@CLOUDIAN.COM.HK
WWW.CLOUDIAN.COM.HK

MONSTER APP LIMITED

F16

852-3177 9022
WWW.MSHOP-APP.COM

EASTOP COMPUTER CONSULTANTS LIMITED
東昇電腦顧問有限公司

F07

852-2357 9088
INFO@EASTOP.COM
WWW.EASTOP.COM

成璧有限公司

F08

852-9248 8815
ADMIN@THEWALLS.STORE
WWW.THEWALLS.STORE

FREEDOM COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
自由策劃有限公司

F09

852-2957 8801
INFO@FREECOMM.COM
WWW.FREECOMM.COM

POSIFY GROUP LIMITED
富盈通集團有限公司

F12

852-2477 6099
ENQUIRY@POSIFY.ME
WWW.POSIFY.ME

參展商簡介
EXHIBITOR DETAILS
BNI PAVILION

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型FINTECH 金融科技

RETAIL TECH 零售科技

BLOCKCHAIN & WEB 3.0 區塊鏈及WEB3.0
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SMART FUTURE (ASIA) LIMITED

F17

852-3611 3066
INFO@SMARTFUTURE.COM.HK
WWW.SMARTFUTURE.COM.HK

SQUARE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
思匯傳訊有限公司

F10

852-2610 1711
INFO@SQUARE-GROUP.NET
WWW.SQUARE-GROUP.NET

V8 GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED
願景環球有限公司

F13

852-2808 0092
INFO@V8GP.COM
WWW.V8GP.COM

STYLESPACE AI LIMITED
元創空間科技有限公司

F11

852-2661 1088
CONTACT@STYLESPACE.AI
HTTPS://STYLESPACE.AI

參展商簡介
EXHIBITOR DETAILS

BNI PAVILION

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型 DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型

FORESOON ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
科訊工程有限公司

G02

852-2158 1308
CHAUYU@FORESOON.COM.HK
WWW.FORESOON.COM.HK

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型

ACHIEVER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

F03

852-2786 3884
MARKETING@ACHIEVER.HK
WWW.ACHIEVER.HK

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型

AI 人工智能

AI 人工智能

UPDATED AS OF 更新日期: 2023.6.23    IN NO PARTICULAR ORDER 排名不分先後
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AVOCADO PRODUCTION LIMITED

J12

852-6306 9741
TANG920@GMAIL.COM

EVERPLAY LIMITED V-OWL STATION

J03

852-6480 4502
INQUIRY@VOWLSTATION.COM
WWW.EVERPLAYHK.COM

BM PACK LIMITED
包網有限公司

J05

852-9848 2227
HELLO@BMPACK.COM
WWW.BMPACK.COM

FALCON PRINTING
隼印藝

J14

852-9733 2389
JEFFERY@FALCON-PRINTING.COM
WWW.FALCON-PRINTING.COM

DESIGN OIL LIMITED

J04

852-6301 9585
INFO@DESIGN-OIL.COM.HK
WWW.DESIGNOILLIMITED.MYPORTFOLIO.COM

GOGO DIGITAL (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
利科數碼(香港)有限公司

J07

852-3500 3222
INFO@GOGODIGI.HK
WWW.GOGODIGI.HK

參展商簡介
EXHIBITOR DETAILS
HKSMEA PAVILION

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型

ARVRMR

ESG

RETAIL TECH 零售科技
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JM ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
瀛鉑環保科技有限公司

J06

INFO@JMENVIROTECH.COM.HK

KOBI CREATIVE PRODUCTS LIMITED

J02

852-2111 1202
INFO@GIFTNTICK.COM
WWW.GIFTNTICK.NET

LEDTECH LIGHTING COMPANY LIMITED

J08

852-3529 1604 
INFO@LEDTECH.COM.HK
WWW.LEDTECH.COM.HK

LIFE TIME TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
潮流資訊科技有限公司

J11

852-3529 1257
CONTACT@HKLTTL.COM
WWW.HKLTTL.COM

MOSAIC DIGITAL PRODUCTION LIMITED

J01

852-2768 8303
INFO@MOSAICDIGI.COM
WWW.MOSAICDIGI.COM

LAZY DINOSAUR LIMITED

J13

HTTP://LAZYDINOSAUR.LTTAPP.COM

參展商簡介
EXHIBITOR DETAILS

HKSMEA PAVILION

BLOCKCHAIN & WEB 3.0 區塊鏈及WEB3.0

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION 數碼轉型

ESG

SMART OFFICE 智能辦公室

UPDATED AS OF 更新日期: 2023.6.23    IN NO PARTICULAR ORDER 排名不分先後
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SME MEMBER AD**
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SME MEMBER AD**
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VIRTUAL EXHIBITION INFO
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